●M-070QA-TDF
●M-101QA-TDF
●M-101/201QA-TDM
●M-401QA-MU/G
■ System
Quadruple mass spectrometer that can be used for various types
of analysis through retrofitting it with other equipment:
■Ordering information
Product
code
Trade name
Remarks
Model name Product name
20110 M-401QA-MGSY Quadruple mass spectrometer (gas introduction type ion source) Gas introduction type (box type), high-speed sweep, Y203-FIL
20111 M-401QA-MUSY Quadruple mass spectrometer (UHV type ion source) UHV type (cage type), high-speed sweep, Y203-FIL
20012 M-401QA-MGHY Quadruple mass spectrometer (gas introduction type ion source) Gas introduction type (box type), high sensitivity, Y203-FIL
20013 M-401QA-MUHY Quadruple mass spectrometer (UHV type ion source/Y203) UHV type (cage type), high sensitivity, Y203-FIL
20090 M-201QA-TDM (W) Quadruple mass spectrometer 200 amu, M type, W-FIL, an AC adapter included, no communication cable *
20091 M-201QA-TDM (Y) Quadruple mass spectrometer 200 amu, M type, Y-FIL, an AC adapter included, no communication cable *
20092 M-101QA-TDM (W) Quadruple mass spectrometer 100 amu, M type, W-FIL, an AC adapter included, no communication cable *
20093 M-101QA-TDM (Y) Quadruple mass spectrometer 100 amu, M type, Y-FIL, an AC adapter included, no communication cable *

Quadruple mass spectrometer that can be used for various types
of analysis through retrofitting it with other equipment:
■Ordering information
Product
code
Trade name
Remarks
Model name Product name
20110 M-401QA-MGSY Quadruple mass spectrometer (gas introduction type ion source) Gas introduction type (box type), high-speed sweep, Y203-FIL
20111 M-401QA-MUSY Quadruple mass spectrometer (UHV type ion source) UHV type (cage type), high-speed sweep, Y203-FIL
20012 M-401QA-MGHY Quadruple mass spectrometer (gas introduction type ion source) Gas introduction type (box type), high sensitivity, Y203-FIL
20013 M-401QA-MUHY Quadruple mass spectrometer (UHV type ion source/Y203) UHV type (cage type), high sensitivity, Y203-FIL
20090 M-201QA-TDM (W) Quadruple mass spectrometer 200 amu, M type, W-FIL, an AC adapter included, no communication cable *
20091 M-201QA-TDM (Y) Quadruple mass spectrometer 200 amu, M type, Y-FIL, an AC adapter included, no communication cable *
20092 M-101QA-TDM (W) Quadruple mass spectrometer 100 amu, M type, W-FIL, an AC adapter included, no communication cable *
20093 M-101QA-TDM (Y) Quadruple mass spectrometer 100 amu, M type, Y-FIL, an AC adapter included, no communication cable *